InGateway902 Series
Industrial Edge Compu:ng Gateway
Powerful Compu:ng, Mul:ple Industrial Protocols,
Fast Python Customiza:on
The new IIoT edge computing gateway provides uninterrupted Internet access for
machines over ubiquitous 3G/4G wireless networks and multiple broadband services.
With powerful edge computing capabilities, comprehensive security protection and
wireless services, InGateway902 can support device networking of up to 10,000

IP
InGateway902 Datasheet
Ordering Guide
About Us
InHand Networks is a global leader of Industrial IoT, with a record of tremendous
success following groundbreaking innovation since our inception in 2001.
InHand serves world-class partners and customers with industrial M2M routers,
gateways, industrial Ethernet switches, rugged computers and IoT
management platforms. We provide IoT solutions for various vertical markets
including Smart Grid, Industrial Automation, Remote Machine Monitoring, Smart
Vending, Smart City, Retail and more.
Proudly bearing the marks of both Rockwell Automation Encompass Product
Partner in Asia-Pacific and Schneider Electric CAPP Technology Partner, while
listed on NEEQ 430642 as of February 18, 2014, InHand Networks defines
industrial innovation and reliability.
File no.: Version 1.5 Apr. 2019  © 2019 InHand Networks Inc.  All rights reserved.
InHand Networks Inc. reserves the right to update or modify this document at any time without prior notice.
Model
Model code:  IG902-<B/H>-<WMNN>-<RE/PB>(H version only)-<W/NA>-<G/NA>
Version:
<B/H>
Cellular Type & Module:
<WMNN>
Protocol Type:
(H version only)
<RE/PB>
I/O
Interface:
(H version
only)
<IO/NA>
WLAN:
<W/NA>
GPS:
<G/NA>
IG902-<B/H>-TL00-< RE/PB>
-<W/NA>-<G/NA>
B: Basic
H: High-config
China - LTE CAT4:
LTE-FDD     Band 1/3/8
LTE-TDD     Band 38/39/40/41
TD-SCDMA    Band 34/39
UMTS（DC-HSPA+）Band 1/5
EDGE/GPRS/GSM 850/900/1800/1900MHz
RE: PROFINET
        EtherNet/IP
 EtherCAT
PB: PROFIBUS
IO: I/O
NA: no I/O
W: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi
G: GPS
<NA>:  no GPS
IG902-<B/H>-TL01-< RE/PB>
-<W/NA>-<G/NA>
B: Basic
H: High-config
China - LTE CAT4:
LTE-FDD     Band 1/3/5/8
LTE-TDD     Band 38/39/40/41
TD-SCDMA    Band 34/39
UMTS（DC-HSPA+）Band 1/8
EVDO        800MHz  CDMA-1x 800MHz
EDGE/GPRS/GSM 850/900/1800/1900MHz
RE: PROFINET
        EtherNet/IP
 EtherCAT
PB: PROFIBUS
IO: I/O
NA: no I/O
W: Wi-Fi